
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
OFFICER PURCHASECreated By :

RFQ No.: M610119858 Date: 27.04.2021

Collective No.: 0000201599
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 15.05.2021
Our Reference: instrument

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3082686 848180
90

DPRG,VLVCTRL,TAYLOR,NEOPRENRBR,300
MM,4MM

4 EA 26.05.2021 MM01 SPM000046

2 3082664 848180
90

DIAPHRAGM,VLV,OD 380 X THICKNESS 6MM 4 EA 26.05.2021 MM01 SPM000046

3 3082684 848180
90

DPRG,VLV CNTR,NEOPRENE
RUBBER,350MM,4MM

4 EA 26.05.2021 MM01 SPM000046

4 3085293 401693
20

DIAPHRAGM,SIZE:3 IN,ACTUATOR
SIZE:450MM

4 EA 26.05.2021 MM01 SPM000041

5 3082682 848180
90

DPRG,SAMSON CNTR PVT.LTD.350
SQMMMM,WCI

4 EA 26.05.2021 MM01 SPM000046

6 3078700 401410
20

DPRM,NEO ,270,4,12,COT IMP EMBOSED 4 EA 26.05.2021 MM01 SPM000038

7 3203289 DIAPHRAGM,DEMBLA,DM-11 /
1100,P340520191

4 EA 26.05.2021 MM01 SPM000033

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610119858
Date: 27.04.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3082686 DPRG,VLVCTRL,TAYLOR,NEOPRENRBR,300MM,4MM

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Name:Rubber Diaphragm
Size:300MM,Thk:4mm
Cotton impigrated
Application:N4 Vibro Hot Pneumatic Valve,
Note:Supplier has to supply as per our sample.

Kindly Contact Mr. Alkaben Desai 99799 34308 [for Material Detail & Technical Discussion only]
Item Material Material Description
2 3082664 DIAPHRAGM,VLV,OD 380 X THICKNESS 6MM

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

DIAPHRAGM,MOC:COTTON IMPREGNATED NITRILE,SIZE:OD 370 , ID:20 MM X THICKNESS 4 MM,ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION:FOR PLANT NO.3 THERMO COMPRESSOR VALVE
NOTE:SUPPLIER MAKE RUBBER DIAPHRAGM AS PER OUR SAMPLE

Item Material Material Description
3 3082684 DPRG,VLV CNTR,NEOPRENE RUBBER,350MM,4MM

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

DIAPHRAGM,MOC:COTTON IMPREGNETED NEOPRENE RUBBER,SIZE:OD:350MM,ID:70 MM ,THICKNESS:4MM,,ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION:FOR FLOW CONTROL VALVE OF FOXBORO MAKE AT PLANT N3
NOTE:SUPPLIER MAKE RUBBER DIAPHRAGM AS PER OUR SAMPLE.

Item Material Material Description
4 3085293 DIAPHRAGM,SIZE:3 IN,ACTUATOR SIZE:450MM

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

DIAPHRAGM,MOC: NEOPRENE RUBBER WITH CANVAS IMPREGNTED, VALVE MAKE: DEMBLA ,SIZE:3 IN,ACTUATOR
SIZE:450MM, ACTUATOR MODEL: RM-22 , SERIES: 1100 , HOLES ON ACTUATOR:20, ADDI. INFO : USED AT PN1/2 THERMO
CONTROL V/V
NOTE:SUPPLIER MAKE RUBBER DIAPHRAGM AS PER SAMPLE

Item Material Material Description
5 3082682 DPRG,SAMSON CNTR PVT.LTD.350 SQMMMM,WCI

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

DIAPHRAGM,MOC:COTTON IMPREGNETED NEOPRENE RUBBER ,MANUFACTURER:SAMSON CONTROL ,TV 271,SIZE:350
SQMMMM, , ID: 200 MM, OD:285 MM, THICKNESS:3 MM, NOS. OF HOLES ON ACTUATOR:8 USED IN PROCESS SECTION
NOTE:SUPPLIER MAKE RUBBER DIAPHRAGM AS PER SAMPLE

Item Material Material Description
6 3078700 DPRM,NEO ,270,4,12,COT IMP EMBOSED

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

DIAPHRAGM,MOC:COTTON IMPREGNATED NEOPRENE RUBBER,SIZE:OD 270MM,ID : BLANK ,THICKNESS:2MM,ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION:PLANT NO.3 HIGH HEATERS VALVE DIAPHRAGM
NOTE:SUPPLIER MAKE RUBBER DIAPHRAGM AS PER OUR SAMPLE

Item Material Material Description
7 3203289 DIAPHRAGM,DEMBLA,DM-11 / 1100,P340520191

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

ITEM NAME : DIAPHRAGM,
MOC: NEOPRENE RUBBER WITH CANVAS IMPREGNTED,
VALVE MAKE: DEMBLA ,
SIZE:40 MM,
ACTUATOR MODEL: DM-11 ,
SERIES: 1100 ,
S.N : V57824,TAG: P340520191USED AT 10 TPH BOILER
NOTE:SUPPLIER MAKE RUBBER DIAPHRAGM AS PER OUR SAMPLE

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 2


